Race Date
October 15, 2020

Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

Place Score BibNo Name
1 (<5 357  Hailey Heiar
2 (<5 377  Caroline Bend
3 1 310 Angela Meiners
4 2 346  Delaney Wilhelms
5 3 337  Mara Schmeider
6 4 369 Esperanza Ruiz
7 (<5) 382  Warner Leah
8 5 306  Sara Steder
9 6 309 Jenna Damon
10 7 339  Addison Burkholder
11 8 349  Jenica Stoner
12 9 311  Kristina Meiners
13 10 371  Casey Knaack
14 (<5) 381 Katie Crome
15 (<5 383  Cami Vincent
16 11 302  Annah Dulaney
17 12 343  Natalie Reifsteck
18 13 367  Allison Liszka
19 14 304  Alayna Koehler
20 15 303 Emma Gocken
21 16 370  Karissa Vincent
22 (<5 356  Emily Gockel
23 17 340  Ella Burkholder
24 18 338  Bailey Thede
25 (<5) 379 Reagan Gibson
26 (<5 378 Cheyenne Fay
27 19 368  Kylee Penticoff

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls
Class - A

Team

East Dubuque
Indian Creek
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland

Eastland

Dakota
Stockton
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland

Eastland
Durand-Pecatonica
Dakota
Stockton
Stockton
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland

Dakota
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Dakota

East Dubuque
Eastland

Eastland

Indian Creek
Indian Creek
Dakota

Grade
10
10
11
10
12
11

12
11
11

11
10
10

12
11
11
12
12
11
10
11
12

11

Time Pace
17:49.0 5:56/M
18:445 6:15/M
20:42.1  6:54/M
21:02.7 7:01/M
21:02.7 7:01/M
21:28.9 7:10/M
21:32.1 7:11/M
21:58.3  7:19/M
22:03.7 7:21/M
22:08.3 7:23/M
22:08.7 7:23/M
22:16.6  7:26/M
22:29.5 7:30/M
22:31.6 7:31/M
22:35.0 7:32/M
22:38.2  7:33/M
22:40.8  7:34/M
22:55.3 7:38/M
23:13.6  7:45/M
23:16.3  7:45/M
23:23.6  7:48/M
24:16.3  8:05/M
24:27.4  8:09/M
24:45.0 8:15/M
24:55.3  8:18/M
28:46.1  9:35/M
32:54.3 10:58/M

10/15/2020 05:06:44



Race Date
October 15, 2020

Place Team
1 Durand-Pecatonica
2 Eastland
3 Dakota

Inc. East Dubuque

Inc. Indian Creek

Inc. Stockton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

Team Summary Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A

Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

32 1 5 6 9 11 14
Top 5Times: 1:49:39.1

32 2 3 7 8 12 17
Top 5Times: 1:49:03.4

62 4 10 13 16 19
Top 5Times: 2:03:11.8

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

10/15/2020 05:07:34



Race Date
October 15, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Durand-Pecatonica
Team Score (places):32

310 Angela Meiners
306 Sara Steder
309 Jenna Damon
311 Kristina Meiners
302 Annah Dulaney
304 Alayna Koehler
303 Emma Gocken

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):32

346 Delaney Wilhelms
337 Mara Schmeider
339 Addison Burkholder
349 Jenica Stoner

343 Natalie Reifsteck
340 Ella Burkholder
338 Bailey Thede

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):62

369 Esperanza Ruiz
371 Casey Knaack
367 Allison Liszka
370 Karissa Vincent
368 Kylee Penticoff

ga b~ wnN -

Team - Indian Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 377 Caroline Bend
2 379 Reagan Gibson
3 378 Cheyenne Fay
Team - Stockton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 382 Warner Leah
2 381 Katie Crome
3 383 Cami Vincent

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:55.8
11 1 1 20:42.1 20:42.1 0:00.0
12 5 6 21:58.3 42:40.5 1:16.2
11 6 12 22:03.7 1:04:44.2 1:21.6
11 9 21 22:16.6 1:27:00.9 1:34.5
12 11 32 22:38.2  1:49:39.1 1:56.1
12 (14) (46) 23:13.6  2:12:52.8 2:31.5
12 (15) (61) 23:16.3  2:36:09.1 2:34.2
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:48.6
10 2 2 21:02.7 21:02.7 0:00.0
12 3 5 21:02.7 42:05.5 0:00.0
11 7 12 22:08.3 1:04:13.8 1:05.6
9 8 20 22:08.7 1:26:22.6 1:06.0
11 12 32 22:40.8  1:49:03.4 1:38.1
11 (17) (49) 24:27.4  2:13:30.9 3:24.7
12 (18) (67) 24:450  2:38:15.9 3:42.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:38.3
11 4 4 21:28.9 21:28.9 0:00.0
10 10 14 22:29.5 43:58.5 1:00.6
11 13 27 22:55.3  1:06:53.8 1:26.4
11 16 43 23:23.6  1:30:17.5 1:54.7
11 19 62 32:54.3 2:03:11.8 11:25.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 18:44.5 18:44.5 0:00.0
9 Less Than 5 24:55.3 43:39.9 6:10.8
9 Less Than 5 28:46.1 1:12:26.0 10:01.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 21:32.1 21:32.1 0:00.0
10 Less Than 5 22:31.6 44:03.8 0:59.5
9 Less Than 5 22:35.0 1:06:38.8 1:02.9
1 10/15/2020 05:07:14



Race Date Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

October 15, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - East Dubuque Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 357 Hailey Heiar 10 Less Than 5 17:49.0 17:49.0 0:00.0
2 356 Emily Gockel 10 Less Than 5 24:16.3 42:05.4 6:27.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/15/2020 05:07:14



Race Date
October 15, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 (<5
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 (<5)
15 13
16 14
17 (<5)
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 (<5)
22 18
23 (<5)
24 19

360
362
376
386
316
315
319
329
361
326
366
375
314
354
363
359
353
358
317
374
387
372
355
373

Cross Oberman
Matt Foote

Aiden Ruiz
Connor Vincent
Liam Hammand
Tre'von Burfield-Stifter
Antonio Suarez
Jaden Gocken
Dawson Feyen
Bradyn Windnagle
Hayden Schemmel
Logan Hanson
Joshua Bardell
Hudson Groezinger
Wil Quinn

Will Kieffer

Ethan Dertz

Sam Culbertson
Tyler Kormoczy
Ethan Shippy
Kristian Adleman
Nick Goke

JJ Prowant
Hutson Kauffmann

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Varsity Boys
Class - A

Team
East Dubuque
East Dubuque
Dakota
Stockton
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
Durand-Pecatonica
East Dubuque
Durand-Pecatonica
East Dubuque
Dakota
Durand-Pecatonica
Eastland
East Dubuque
East Dubuque
Eastland
East Dubuque
Durand-Pecatonica
Dakota
Stockton
Dakota
Eastland
Dakota

Grade

12
11

11
12
12
12
10
11
11

12
10
10
12
11
12
12
11

12

12

Time Pace
16:50.0 5:37/M
16:54.2 5:38/M
17:10.5 5:44/M
17:17.5 5:46/M
17:18.4  5:46/M
17:19.2  5:46/M
17:19.6  5:47/M
17:23.8  5:48/M
17:25.5 5:49/M
17:29.8  5:50/M
17:56.4  5:59/M
18:24.8 6:08/M
18:26.0 6:09/M
18:26.3  6:09/M
18:48.1 6:16/M
19:14.1  6:25/M
19:25.1  6:28/M
19:37.3  6:32/M
20:00.2  6:40/M
20:15.1  6:45/M
20:45.6  6:55/M
22:30.6  7:30/M
22:37.1  7:32/M
22:425  7:34/M

10/15/2020 05:41:43



Race Date
October 15, 2020

Place Team
1 Durand-Pecatonica
2 East Dubuque
3 Dakota

Inc. Eastland

Inc. Stockton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15
Team Summary Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Class - A

Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

31 4 5 6 7 9 12
Top 5Times: 1:26:50.8

34 1 2 8 10 13 14
Top 5Times: 1:27:54.2

68 3 11 17 18 19

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1:41:03.5

10/15/2020 05:43:49



Race Date
October 15, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Durand-Pecatonica
Team Score (places):31

316 Liam Hammand

315 Tre'von Burfield-Stifter
319 Antonio Suarez

329 Jaden Gocken

326 Bradyn Windnagle
314 Joshua Bardell

317 Tyler Kormoczy

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - East Dubuque
Team Score (places):34

360 Cross Oberman
362 Matt Foote

361 Dawson Feyen
366 Hayden Schemmel
363 Wil Quinn

359 Will Kieffer

358 Sam Culbertson

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Dakota
Team Score (places):68

376 Aiden Ruiz

375 Logan Hanson
374 Ethan Shippy

372 Nick Goke

373 Hutson Kauffmann

ga b~ wnN -

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 354 Hudson Groezinger
2 353 Ethan Dertz
3 355 JJ Prowant

Team - Stockton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 386 Connor Vincent
2 387 Kiristian Adleman

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:22.1
12 4 4 17:18.4 17:18.4 0:00.0
12 5 9 17:19.2 34:37.6 0:00.8
12 6 15 17:19.6 51:57.2 0:01.2
10 7 22 17:23.8  1:09:21.0 0:05.4
11 9 31 17:29.8  1:26:50.8 0:11.4
12 (12) (43) 18:26.0 1:45:16.8 1:07.6
12 (16) (59) 20:00.2  2:05:17.0 2:41.8
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:34.8
12 1 1 16:50.0 16:50.0 0:00.0
11 2 3 16:54.2 33:44.2 0:04.2
11 8 11 17:25.5 51:09.7 0:35.5
9 10 21 17:56.4  1:09:06.1 1:06.4
10 13 34 18:48.1  1:27:54.2 1:58.1
12 (14) (48) 19:14.1  1:47:08.3 2:24.1
12 (15) (63) 19:37.3  2:06:45.6 2:47.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:12.7
9 3 3 17:10.5 17:10.5 0:00.0
9 11 14 18:24.8 35:35.3 1:14.3
11 17 31 20:15.1 55:50.4 3:04.6
12 18 49 22:30.6  1:18:21.0 5:20.1
12 19 68 22:425 1:41:03.5 5:32.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 18:26.3 18:26.3 0:00.0
11 Less Than 5 19:25.1 37:51.4 0:58.8
9 Less Than 5 22:37.1 1:00:28.5 4:10.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
11 Less Than 5 17:17.5 17:17.5 0:00.0
9 Less Than 5 20:45.6 38:03.1 3:28.1
1 10/15/2020 05:43:21



Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

Race Date
October 15, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls
Combined Boys-Girls
Class - A
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 347  Kennedy Burkholder Eastland 9 22:22.7  7:28/M
2 (<5 312 Emma Zeller Durand-Pecatonica 11 24:10.0 8:03/M
3 2 334  Chloe Bouvia Eastland 12 24:47.3  8:16/M
4 3 348  Lily Mullen Eastland 9 24:52.0 8:17/M
5 4 335 Emma Joens Eastland 12 25:55.2  8:38/M
6 5 333  Paige Bardell Eastland 12 26:21.9 8:47/M
7 6 336  Karlie Krogman Eastland 12 27:58.9  9:20/M
8 7 350 Teagan Viney Eastland 9 29:19.2  9:46/M
9 (>7) 345  Mallory Misiewicz Eastland 10 29:19.8 9:47/M
100 (>7) 344  Quinc Haverland Eastland 10 30:44.5 10:15/M
11 (¢7) 342  Abbey Hammer Eastland 11 32:09.8 10:43/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/15/2020 06:17:23



Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

Race Date
October 15, 2020 Overall Finish List
Boys
Combined Boys-Girls
Class - A

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 322 Drake Fortson Durand-Pecatonica 11 18:14.2 6:05/M
2 2 328 Evan Folk Durand-Pecatonica 10 18:58.1 6:19/M
3 3 327  Logan Braun Durand-Pecatonica 10 19:44.9  6:35/M
4 4 320 Jesse Biesemeier Durand-Pecatonica 11 20:00.4 6:40/M
5 5 321 Seth Bolen Durand-Pecatonica 11 20:20.2 6:47/M
6 6 323 Ivan Ruiz Durand-Pecatonica 11 21:23.0 7:08/M
7 7 330 Brayden Hughes Durand-Pecatonica 9 22:07.6  7:23/M
8 (>7) 332  Francisco Suarez Durand-Pecatonica 9 23:36.9  7:52/M
9 (>7) 324  Ryan Salamon Durand-Pecatonica 11 25:08.5 8:23/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/15/2020 06:17:24



Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

Race Date
October 15, 2020 Team Summary Results

Boys

Combined Boys-Girls Open
Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers

Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 7*
1 Durand-Pecatonica 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Top 5Times: 1:37:18.1

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/15/2020 06:19:10



Race Date Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

October 15, 2020 Team Summary Results

Girls

Combined Boys-Girls Open

Class - A
Top 5 = = Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1*
1 Eastland 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5Times: 2:04:19.4
Inc. Durand-Pecatonica Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/15/2020 06:19:32



Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

Race Date
October 15, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Combined Boys-Girls Open
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Durand-Pecatonica Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 19:27.6
1 322 Drake Fortson 11 1 1 18:14.2 18:14.2 0:00.0
2 328 Evan Folk 10 2 3 18:58.1 37:12.4 0:43.9
3 327 Logan Braun 10 3 6 19:44.9 56:57.3 1:30.7
4 320 Jesse Biesemeier 11 4 10 20:00.4 1:16:57.8 1:46.2
5 321 Seth Bolen 11 5 15 20:20.2 1:37:18.1 2:06.0
6 323 Ivan Ruiz 11 (6) (22) 21:23.0 1:58:41.1 3:08.8
7 330 Brayden Hughes 9 @) (28) 22:07.6  2:20:48.8 3:53.4
8 332 Francisco Suarez 9 More Than 7 23:36.9 2:44:25.7 5:22.7
9 324 Ryan Salamon 11 More Than 7 25:08.5 3:09:34.3 6:54.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/15/2020 06:18:00



Race Date Durand-Pecatonica Cross Country 10-15

October 15, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Combined Boys-Girls Open
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastland Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 24:51.8
1 347 Kennedy Burkholder 9 1 1 22:22.7 22:22.7 0:00.0
2 334 Chloe Bouvia 12 2 3 24:47.3 47:10.1 2:24.6
3 348 Lily Mullen 9 3 6 24:52.0 1:12:.02.1 2:29.3
4 335 Emma Joens 12 4 10 25:55.2  1:37:57.4 3:32.5
5 333 Paige Bardell 12 5 15 26:21.9 2:04:19.4 3:59.2
6 336 Karlie Krogman 12 (6) (21) 27:58.9  2:32:18.3 5:36.2
7 350 Teagan Viney 9 @) (28) 29:19.2  3:01:37.6 6:56.5
8 345 Mallory Misiewicz 10 More Than 7 29:19.8  3:30:57.4 6:57.1
9 344 Quinc Haverland 10 More Than 7 30:445 4:01:42.0 8:21.8
10 342 Abbey Hammer 11 More Than 7 32:09.8 4:33:51.9 9:47.1
Team - Durand-Pecatonica Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 312 Emma Zeller 11 Less Than 5 24:10.0 24:10.0 0:00.0

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/15/2020 06:18:36



